
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

February 2023 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $48,874.90 $23,577.64

22-00201-NGH $48,874.90 $23,577.64

Subtotal $48,874.90 $23,577.64

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,369.51 $7.92

15-20391-JMM $1,369.51 $7.92

Subtotal $1,369.51 $7.92

Gardner, David   
Special Counsel $910.00 $2.58

22-20152-NGH $910.00 $2.58

Subtotal $910.00 $2.58

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $10,238.18 $47.12

20-01063-JMM $612.20 $10.98

21-00541-NGH $7,630.52 $16.79

21-40495-JMM $1,995.46 $19.35

Subtotal $10,238.18 $47.12

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $26,587.00 $839.96

20-40363-JMM $26,587.00 $839.96

Subtotal $26,587.00 $839.96

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $44,463.43 $505.61

20-40561-JMM $11,430.84 $184.63

20-40854-JMM $1,861.90 $54.77

21-40281-JMM $30,262.69 $249.38

22-40072-JMM $908.00 $16.83

Subtotal $44,463.43 $505.61

Kurtz, Timothy   
Auctioneer $7,952.74 $2,319.35

21-00737-NGH $7,952.74 $2,319.35

Trustee Chapter 7 $374.68 $22.12

21-00577-NGH $374.68 $22.12



Subtotal $8,327.42 $2,341.47

Prime Time Auctions Inc   
Auctioneer $2,300.00 $190.00

22-40237-JMM $2,300.00 $190.00

Subtotal $2,300.00 $190.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Accountant $630.00 $0.00

17-40992-JMM $630.00 $0.00

Trustee Chapter 9/11 $6,547.50 $207.15

22-40254-JMM $6,547.50 $207.15

Subtotal $7,177.50 $207.15

Stevens, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $442.53 $14.58

22-40148-JMM $442.53 $14.58

Subtotal $442.53 $14.58

Udy, Lisa   
Realtor $5,750.00 $0.00

20-40586-JMM $5,750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $5,750.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $156,440.47 $27,734.03


